March 2013

Applied
3/4/2013

3/5/2013
3/5/2013
3/6/2013
3/6/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

Issued

3/11/2013

3/20/2013

3/5/2013

3/6/2013

3/6/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/13/2013

3/7/2013

4/1/2013

3/7/2013

3/13/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

3/7/2013

Tuesday, April 02, 2013

Permit
#

15041

15042

15043

15044

15045

15046

15047

15048

15049

15050

15051

15052

15053

15054

15055

Address

180

518

300

806

707

515

515

1438

515

113

319

111

518

705

212

Spur Ridge
Court

Johnson Street

Burgundy Road

Rose Lane

Bianca Lane

College Street

College Street

Yew Circle

College Street

Mill Street

Almond Way

Mill Street

North Street

Brown Street

Orangewood

APN
003-120-013

002-123-021

089-012-015

003-343-007

002-352-019

002-121-018

002-121-018

002-622-016

002-121-018

002-242-028

088-270-044

002-242-028

002-212-010

002-063-026

002-621-011

Owner

Christian
Schock

Dan Weinberg
Monica Verrier
Nancy Frey
Kathy Hunter

Matthew Baker

Matthew Baker
Dennis Bills
Matthew Baker
Valdez Family
Winery

John Pollard
Olive Leaf
LLC/Brrok &
Naomi Hazen
Matt Fust
Linda Romano

Carol St. John

Contractor

Synergy Solar

owner/builder
owner/building
owner/builder
owner/builder

owner/builder

owner/builder

Owner/Builder

owner/builder

owner/builder

Agape All American
Roofing

Michael Lewis,
Better Built
Construction

Daniel O. Davis Inc
1 hr heating and air

owner/builder

Description

solar PV system

master bath remodel

re-roof

re-roof

re-roof, windows, bathroom remodel

fix termite damage, replace old
wiring, replace siding

interior remodel

new front porch, repair cazrport,
interior changes

change out main electric panel to
200A
T.I. Tasting room

re-roof

T.I Commercial

demo sfd and foundation
furnance

replace water hearter

Page 1 of 5

Type
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ELEC

ALT
REPAIR
REPAIR
ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

ELEC

ALT

REPAIR

ALT

DEMO

MECH

PLUMB

Valuation

31,449

5,000
1,400
9,000
60,000

10,000

2,500

10,000

300

15,000

8,080

25,000

16,290

5,920

200

Finaled

3/22/2013

3/18/2013



March 2013

Applied
3/8/2013

3/11/2013

3/12/2013

3/12/2013

3/12/2013

3/13/2013

3/13/2013
3/14/2013

3/14/2013

3/14/2013

3/18/2013

3/18/2013

3/18/2013

Issued

3/8/2013

3/11/2013

3/12/2013

3/12/2013

3/26/2013

3/13/2013

3/13/2013

3/18/2013

3/14/2013

3/18/2013

Tuesday, April 02, 2013

Permit
#

15056

15057

15058

15059

15060

15061

15063

15064

15065

15066

15062

15067

15068

Address

1430

716

1119

348

109

435

532

121

511

213

1572

934

13666

Grove Street

Johnson Street

Sunnyside Drive

Almond Way

Mill Street

First Street

Matheson Street
Fitch Street

College Street

Sherman Street

Rosewood Drive

Sunnyside Drive

Healdsburg
Avenue

APN
089-071-059

002-053-005

002-790015

088-270-017

002-242-008

002-142-030

002-222-023

002-272-008

002-921-019

002-023-014

003-200-002

002-386-006

088-160-032

Owner

Bob Saures

James Scott
Burr

Doug and Jan
Pile

Mike Puntillo

Olive Leaf LLC

Joe and Anne
Godfrey

Tom Bogle
Merci Palatella

Sonny &
Michelle
Leopold

Jim Kinton

Frank P.
Carrubba

Dadario/Laufer
Trust

Syar Industries

Contractor

Denny's Electric

owner builder

Morton Construction

Ben Franklin
Plumbing

Michael Lewis,
Better Buildt
Constructio

Maples Services

Kristian Kirk
Linus Baranauskas

Rich Ryan

Capstone Roofing

Michael Lebrett

Holly & Associates

owner/builder

Description

temp power pole

replace water pipe in house
replace existing deck; raise rail ;
attach ment to house to code

install water heater

Com T.l.

new water heater

rebuild front porch
electric panel

addition

re-roof

new house

remodel existing house and addition

tear down concrete silo's

Page 2 of 5

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
ELEC

PLUMB

REPAIR

PLUMB

ALT

PLUMB

REPAIR
ELEC

ADD

REPAIR

NEW

ADD

Valuation

1,200

20,000

96

130,000

1,427

2,800
2,500

65,000

9,950

550,000

1,000,000

Finaled

3/8/2013

3/26/2013



March 2013

Applied
3/18/2013

3/19/2013
3/19/2013

3/19/2013

3/19/2013

3/19/2013
3/19/2013

3/20/2013

3/20/2013

3/20/2013

3/21/2013

3/25/2013

3/25/2013

3/25/2013

Issued

3/18/2013

3/19/2013

3/19/2013

3/25/2013

4/1/2013

3/19/2013

3/20/2013

3/20/2013

3/20/2013

3/21/2013

3/25/2013

Tuesday, April 02, 2013

Permit
#

15069

15071

15072

15073

15074

15075

15076

15077

15078

15079

15080

15081

15082

15083

Address

934

1572

33

636

27

1009

1496

18

78

268

340

340

116

Sunnyvale Drive

Mitchell Lane
Grove Street

Healdsburg
Avenue

Brown Street

North Street
Borel Lane

Healdsburg
Avenue

University Street

Front Street

Hummingbird
Court

Healdsburg
Avenue

Healdsburg
Avenue

Matheson Street

APN
002-386-006

002-171-042

089-071-055

002-561-005

002-073-006

002-171-004

002-391-021

002-494-020

002-282-004

002-321-003

088-262-008

002-181-001

002-181-001

002-242-055

Owner

Dadario/Lautne
r Trust

Mitchell
Gabriel Chavez

Oliver Max

Kevin and
Denise
Feldman
Bilcar LLC
Amdrew Smith

Balkar Singh

Bonnie Seydler

Thomas Bangs
Ken Moulton
Porsa
Development

Parsa
Development

Genny Jenkins

Contractor

Holly and Associates

Eddinger
Ben Franklin

Pure Power
Solutions

Pure Power
Solutions

Nordby Construction

owner/builder

Able Maintenance

owner/builder

owner/builder

One Hour Heating &

Air

owner/builder

owner/biilder

Description

demo carport and partial residence

remove 2 non-bearing walls
install water heater

solar awning

roof mount solar

remodel kitchen
replace water heater

like for like car wash reload

repair old fire damage on joists,
replace ceilingand walls, install piers
demo garage

replace furnance

T.I. Hair salon

demo

T.IL

Page 3 of 5

Type
SFD

COM
SFD

MF

SFD

COM
SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

COM

Scope
DEMO

ALT
PLUMB

ELEC

ELEC

ALT
PLUMB

ELEC

REPAIR

DEMO

MECH

ALT

DEMO

ALT

Valuation Finaled

3,000

2,000
1,797

12,000

24,000

80,000

490

3,400

2,500

2,500

4,267

20,000

10,000



Applied
3/25/2013

3/25/2013

3/25/2013

3/26/2013

3/26/2013

3/26/2013

3/27/2013

3/27/2013

3/27/2013

3/27/2013

3/28/2013

3/28/2013

3/28/2013

3/28/2013

Issued

3/25/2013

3/26/2013

3/26/2013

3/27/2013

3/27/2013

3/27/2013

3/28/2013

3/28/2013

Tuesday, April 02, 2013

Permit
#

15084

15085

15086

15088

15089

15090

15091

15093

15094

15095

15096

15097

15098

15099

Address

336 Vineyard Drive

1314 Creekside Ct.

412 Foss Street

1525

716 Johnson Street

229 Orangewood

Sunset Drive
216 Foss Creek
235 Foss Creek
Circle

807 Fitch Street

308 Maple Circle

391 Arabian Way

—_

Front Street

1724 Canyon Run

Healdsburg Ave.

APN
002-633-007

002-741-036

002-172-012

003-030-006

002-053-005

002-6222-03

087-234-025

089-250-011

089-260-004

002-022-001

002-621-053

003-160-013

003-130-018

Owner

Carolyn Lee
Kelley

Mark & Donna

Thomas

Eric Drew

Ann Verchelli

James Burr

Kris Linder

Robert

Steinbach

Gancalo

Katina Knapp

Maye Howes

Daniel
Wildermuth

Rody Jonas

Kerry Jacobs

Contractor

owner/builder

JW Hanson Heating
and Air

Nordby Construction

owner/builder

owner/builder

owner/builder
owner/builder
Blue Agave
Construction

Gil Rodrigriguez-
McCann

owner/builder

Fast Water Heater
Fast Water Heater
Pure Power
Solutions

Pure Power
Solutions

Description

extenda bedroom/interior
remodel/move front door forward

replace furnance

interior T.1. - modify kitchen for prep
area

repair dry rot on porch, interior walls,
elec & plumbing

remodel

demo exisiting shed
relocate electrical
add interior walls to create

offices/conference room

water heater, HVAC, insulation,
sheetrock

water heater

replace water heater

solar

solar

Page 4 of 5

Type
SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

Scope
ADD

MECH

ALT

OTHER

REPAIR

ALT

DEMO

ELEC

ALT

ALT

PLUMB

PLUMB

ELEC

ELEC

Valuation

100,000

8,000

32,500

6,000

5,000

25,000

0

500

15,000

5,000

796

1,499

4,000

15,000

Finaled



City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

Permit
Applied Issued # Address APN Owner Contractor Description Type Scope Valuation Finaled
3/28/2013 15100 788 Josephine Lane  002-354-019 Serena and addition and remodel master bath SFD ADD 40,000
Alan Baker
Total Permit Applications: 57 Issed Over the Counter 35
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